
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1990 BATCH

1 Akash G Pandya akashpandya@gmail.com
2 Akta Samir Khakharia
3 Amrish Navinchandra Gandhi amrishgandhi72@rediffmail.com
4 Ashish Bipinchandra Shah tecimequip@yahoo.com
5 Astah Kalpesh Trivedi
6 Beena Dipakkumar Bhatt
7 Bhadresh Sureshbhai Panchasara
8 Bhavesh Ashwinbhai Shah vrundagraphics73@rocketmail.com
9 Bhavik Maheshbhai Dave mudraorthotics@yahoo.co.in
10 Bhavin Dilipkumar Khatri bhavinkhatri@torrentpower.com
11 Bhrugesh A Lakhiara bhrugeshal@gmail.com
12 Bipinchandra V Panchal
13 Brijesh b Shah bshah37@yahoo.co.in
14 Chintan Chandrakantbhai Desai chints_desai@yahoo.com
15 Chirag Bhagindrakumar Dixit chiragdxit@yahoo.com
16 Deval Narendrabhai Shah deval_1973@yahoo.com
17 Devang Babulal Patavari
18 devang c patel devang_c_p@hotmail.com
19 Devang J Ghiya devang.ghiya@yahoo.in
20 Devang C Patel devang_c_p@hotmail.com
21 Devanshi M Kansara
22 Deven G Shah devengshah@yahoo.com
23 Dharni Himanshu Gor gunjan_1910@yahoo.co.in
24 Dhaval Bharatkumar Patel dhavaljariwala@yahoo.co.in
25 DHAVAL MAHENDRABHAI SHAH cgdhaval@gmail.com
26 DHAVAL D PUJARA dhavalpujara@yahoo.com
27 Garbi Harshdbhai Pathak
28 Giriraj R Patel
29 Gunjan Gopendra Gandhi gunjan_gandhi1@yahoo.com
30 Hemangini N Shah
31 Hemil Pitambardas Lathia
32 Hetal N Patel
33 Hetal S Thakkar hetalst@hotmail.com
34 Himanshu Suryakant Mehta himanshumehta32@yahoo.com
35 Hiral Pranav Adhyaru hiraladhyaru@yahoo.com
36 Hiten Govindbhai Sheth hitengsheth@yahoo.co.in
37 Jatin Dhiren Jajal jatinjajal@yahoo.ca
38 Jatin Prabhudas Mevada jatinmevada1@gmail.com
39 Jayaraj Dineshbhai Shah
40 Jayesh H Jesalpura home@jesalpura.com
41 Jayesh R Shah
42 Jyotirmay Parmeshbhai Bhavsar jyotirmaybhavsar@gmail.com
43 Kalpesh Maheshchandra Trivedi
44 Kaushal Navnitlal Sheth kaushal30972@yahoo.com
45 Kaushal Hasmukhbhai Shah kaushal_1972@yahoo.co.in
46 Kaushal Bhatt kaushalbhatt01@gmail.com
47 Kaushik Dhansukhlal Bosmia kdbosmia@yahoo.com
48 Ketan Gunvantlal Vora voraketan434@yahoo.co.in
49 Khushnigar a Kadri Saiyed ksaiyed2010@gmail.com
50 Manav S Patel
51 Manish Pravinbhai Kiri manish@kiridyes.com
52 Maulika Deven Shah maulika.shah@yahoo.com
53 Mitesh Rameshchandra Desai
54 Nandini Maheshkumar Bhavsar



55 Neeal Rameshbhai Shah neealshah@gmail.com
56 Neha T Shah
57 Nikhil G. Kansara n_kansara@yahoo.com
58 Nilay Vijay Kumar Choksi
59 Nimesh R Shah nimish_nirma@yahoo.com
60 Niraj G Chokshi
61 NIRAJ DAHYABHAI WAGHELA niraj.waghela@sbi.co.in
62 nirav dineshchandra shah saunak_007@yahoo.com
63 Nirav B Saraiya
64 Parag Bhalchandra Shah
65 pramod someshwar thakkar drpnthakkar@gmail.com
66 Pranav Maheshbhai Trivedi pranav_5432573@yahoo.co.in
67 Prashant P Shah
68 Prayag Bhanuchandra Gajjar
69 Rajesh Pravinkumar Shah rajenelectrical@hotmail.com
70 Rakesh Hasmukhlal Shah
71 Rakesh Kanaiyalal Trivedi rakesj3103@yahoo.com
72 Rinkesh K patel rinkesh.19@gmail.com
73 Rupal Ashit Patel
74 Rupesh Mahendrabhai Parikh bseroop@gmail.com
75 Rushikesh Navnitlal Trivedi rt94599@gmail.com
76 Samir Shah
77 Samir Madhusudan Thakkar meer_mailme@yahoo.com
78 Sanjay Shntakumar Lohankar eme.sanjay@gmail.com
79 Shefali Shranik Bhavsar
80 Shital R Thakkar shitalt@hotmail.com
81 Sima Kumar bhai Shah Simashah8@hotmail.com
82 snehal vinodchandra thakkar snehal.nokia@yahoo.com
83 Swapnil Niranjanbhai Chavda swapnilchavda@gmail.com
84 Tarak B Chhaya tarak.chhaya@ge.com
85 Tarak Kiritbhai Shah
86 Umag J Thakkar
87 Umang Shashikant Bhavsar usbhavsar@yahoo.com
88 Umesh Hasmukhsinh Chavda
89 Vimal Anilbhai Patel vimal_patel@idbi.co.in
90 YASHASWINI CHAMPAKLAL SHAH yhthakor@yahoo.com
91 zarna (deepa) d pandya deepapandya1973@gmail.com
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